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Sunday

Team
HQP
You!

Kind of a Big Dill
Paddle Kings
Pickled Misfits
Pickle Prop Dads
Tickle Your Pickle

CITY OF CHINO HILLS

ADULT PICKLEBALL LEAGUE - MEN'S Intermediate

WEEK 7

Intermediate

Wins Losses Ties
16 5 0
14 7 0
14 7 0
12 9 0
10 11 0
5 16 0
4 20 0

Fall 2025

Points
16.0
14.0
14.0
12.0
10.0

5.0
4.0

*In the result of a tie in standings, the head to head match between the tied teams will be used to determine league standings. See

HOME
Kind of a Big Dill
You!
Tickle Your Pickle

TIME
6:20 P.M.
6:20 P.M.
6:20 P.M.

BYE

league rules for all tie breaker scenarios

Game Results: 11/02/2025

SCORE AWAY
2 Vs. HQP
3 Vs. Pickled Prop Dads
0 Vs. Paddle Kings
Vs.

Upcoming Game Schedule: 11/09/2025

HOME AWAY
HQP Vs. Pickled Misfits
You! Vs. Paddle Kings
Kind of a Big Dill Vs. Pickled Prop Dads

Tickle Your Pickle

SCORE

COURT



