

## **CITY OF CHINO HILLS**

### **ADULT PICKLEBALL LEAGUE - MEN'S Intermediate**



# Sunday

**WEEK 7** 

Fall 2025

### Intermediate

<u>Team</u>	<u>Wins</u>	<u>Losses</u>	<u>Ties</u>	<u>Points</u>
HQP	16	5	0	16.0
You!	14	7	0	14.0
Kind of a Big Dill	14	7	0	14.0
Paddle Kings	12	9	0	12.0
Pickled Misfits	10	11	0	10.0
Pickle Prop Dads	5	16	0	5.0
Tickle Your Pickle	4	20	0	4.0

Game Results: 11/02/2025

НОМЕ	SCORE		AWAY	SCORE
Kind of a Big Dill	2	Vs.	HQP	1
You!	3	Vs.	Pickled Prop Dads	0
Tickle Your Pickle	0	Vs.	Paddle Kings	3
		Vs.		

### **Upcoming Game Schedule: 11/09/2025**

TIME	НОМЕ		AWAY	COURT
6:20 P.M.	HQP	Vs.	Pickled Misfits	1
6:20 P.M.	You!	Vs.	Paddle Kings	2
6:20 P.M.	Kind of a Big Dill	Vs.	Pickled Prop Dads	4
BYE	Tickle Your Pickle			

<sup>\*</sup>In the result of a tie in standings, the head to head match between the tied teams will be used to determine league standings. See league rules for all tie breaker scenarios